4 l 3 l 2 l 1

NO. PART NAME PART # REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |HATCH COVER ARM AE3007 1 ALUMINUM
2 | HATCH COVER HINGE ASSEMBLY 30" | HEC3007TRA 1 SEE DWG
3 | LATCH CASTING 30" LEC30TR 1 ALUMINUM
4 | BUMPER PHC30B 1 SBR
5 |HEXBOLT 5/16"-18 X 3/4" GA34 1 CS Z/P
6 |SPRING WASHER 3/8" KL103SW 1 1074 CS
/ |HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1 1/4" R20ABS 2 18-8 SS
8 |HEX LOCK NUT 5/16"-18 R20ANS 2 18-8 SS

[ [ 1] -— |
Al _— K,
“-—----—]—---—--—-- s — - — - O—‘"@— -------------- —-— - S ri1— --—--—A
- © P
( — L
L
§ 7
SECTION A-A
A |BRG| 12-2-08 [INEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
REV| BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
" DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES |  DRAWN BY: WRB ﬁ SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
FRACTIONAL:  £1/16] ieckep py- 6 b
XXX +03 HATCH COVER ARM ASSEMBLY 30"
X.XXX: +.015| PROTOTYPEBY: | WRB
e PO w00 s EE BOM
T P [ D24278 JAE3007TRA
| 2 I

| 7 | 6 | 5 ZIS 4 | 3




	AE3007TRA
	Drawing - AE3007TRA - Sheet:1


